Товары
Артикул Наименование 1+ 10+ 30+ 50+ 100+ 200+ 400+ 500+ 800+
su100001 4.7uH SU10504R7YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5340 0.5200
su10001 10uH SU1050100YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5340 0.5200
su10002 22uH SU1050220YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5340 0.5200
su10003 33uH SU1050330YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5340 0.5200
su10004 47uH SU1050470YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5340 0.5200
su10005 68uH SU1050680YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - -
su10006 100uH SU1050101YFB 0.9000 0.8000 0.7200 0.6400 0.6000 0.5600 0.5400 0.5340 0.5200
su10007 220uH SU1050221YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - -
su100071 330uH SU1050331YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - -
su10008 470uH SU1050471YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - -
su10009 1000uH SU1050102YFB 1.2000 1.1200 0.9400 0.8600 0.8000 0.7600 0.7400 - -
Цены указаны в Долларах США, с учётом НДС.